5N Purchasing Division

State of West Virginia

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES, AND SHIPPING PAPERS.

0 Ve o Master Aareement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
iif ;2019 Washington Street East g ORBGER SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO
¥| Post Office Box 50130 THE DEPARTMENT CONTACT.
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 Order Date: 2017-02-24 VS

Order Number: CMA 0612 0612 DPS1322

Procurement Folder: 483

Document Name: Converted DPS1322

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: POLICE VEHICLE EMERGENCY LIGHTS & WARNING
EQUIPMENT

CO#3 - To extend CMA DPS 1322 according to ali
terms, prices and specificaticns.

Procurement Type: Statewide MA (Open End)

Buyer Name: Tara Lyle

Telephone: (304} 558-2544

Email: tara.l.lyle@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Effective Start Date: 2014-01-01

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid

Effective End Date: 2017-12-31

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: (00000200477 Requestor Name: Carcle Woodyard
MALLIMAR INC Requestor Phone: (304) 7456-2141
PO BOX 1272 Requestor Email: carole.a.woodyard@wvsp.gov
BECKLEY WV 258021272 1 7
us

Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-5989 Extension:
Discount Percentage: 0.0000 FILE LQCAT‘ONM
Discount Days: 0
WVOICE TO SHIP TO
WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
4124 KANAWHA TURNPIKE VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER
SOUTH CHARLESTON WV 25309 Na City WV 99999
us us
Open End |
P . Total Order Amount
urchasing Division’s File Copy
\4\
A <
PLg -
¥

a

PURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNED BY:

DATE:

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM

[ HJ'LFLA. SIGNED BY:
d-27-17 DAEé 4 W
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE E NATURE ON ‘“7'%

ENCUMBRANCE CERTIFICATION

g N

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Feb 27,2017  Order Number: DPS1322

Pages 1 ) ////7

FORM ID : WV_PRC_CMA_001 B/14




Extended Description:

Change Qrder No. 3 - To extend the original contract according to all terms, conditions, prices and specifications contained in the original contract and all authorized
change orders. This extension shall nof exceed 12 months and the contract shall expire on the final date as specified below. No change in contract total.

Effeclive date of extension 01/01/17 through 12/31/17 .

All provisions of the original Contract and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shail remain in full foree and effect

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price
1 39111700 LS $0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description: VEHICLE EMERGENCY LIGHTS AND WARNING EQUIPMENT

Extended Description:
VEHICLE EMERGENCY LIGHTS AND WARNING EQUIPMENT

Date Printed: Feb 27,2017  Order Number: DPS$1322 Page: 2 FORM ID : Wv_PRC_CMA_001 8/14



PPS1322

Document Phase
Pending

Document Description
POLICE VEHICLE EMERGENCY LIGHTS &
WARNING EQUIPMENT

Page 3
of 3

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions




"t b = e - — . ——

WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE
720 Jofforson Rosd

soueu Charisston, Wast Wgnu- 26309-1698
, WUIW. WVSP.govV
Jim Justice . emakry 30, 2017 cdanddan Cahinl

Mallimar Inc.
PO Box 1272
Beckley, WV 25802
RE: Contract CMA DPS 1322
Dear Sir;

Owﬁiesmdimthatourmmﬁmymcompanyexpmlammyl 2017. Thereis
aMmmmmmmmmhmmmMmof
both parties for an additional year. Please indicate below whether or not you would Tike
to extend for an additional.year by checking the appropriate space.

‘/PieaseextegdﬂﬁsapnmformcpeﬂodOIIoul?mIMlnﬂnamdanm
mﬂnheongmltmnsandmdmons.

v The sttached “No Debt Afidavit™ st be signed and veturnsd.

1. do not wish to extend at this time,

leamﬁnnlhmtomqﬂlﬂﬂﬁmwha!m&mhﬁmﬂmw 25309.
Ywmayalmﬁxore—mail&agm!mkaeitherﬁﬁ)w&&ww
Carg podyerd, 3pgov . If yoi have any questions, call me at (304) 746-2141.

Sincerely,

" Carole Woodyard
' Director of Purchasing

1

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE
725 Jefforson Road
South Charleston, West Virginia 26309-1698

Www.wvsp.gov
Jim Justice Memorandum Colonel Jan Cahill
Governor Superintendent
To: Crystal Rink, Senior Buyer
From: Carole Woodyard, Director of Purchasingu")
Date: February 24, 2017
Re: CMA DPS 1322

We are submitting extension paperwork for CMA DPS 1322, This contract is for
emergency lighting with Mallimar Inc. Our Communications Division has been working
on new specifications but isn’t ready to put anything out at this time. We’re requesting to
extend this contract for an additional year.

The request is over 20 days late due to waiting on the vendor to return the signed
paperwork and an overlook on our part.

If you have any questions, please contact me at Carole.A.Woodyard@wvsp.gov or (304)
746-2141.
Dsaskdoke and

SR,

ey

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER



—r
e

M

T e o e ittt b m

[V
i st

A

{
!
I
|
3
t
t
t
i
{
)
}
{
¢

|

\

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

PumhasingDMs!nn
PURCHASING AFFIDAVIT
yh et Gty senti vwal-ct nly Gohtractmiay be.awandaditzy the se or any
it etk ndivisions to any- or pogpectie vendr WMwMW«:WM
to tha venddr ;
b-dr mﬂWmﬁ:htmmm the dext owed:Is.an amount greater than the thoisand dallers in

mmmmuﬁm wmhwmmmmmmm mquaemm
‘ '  compangion pramum, 4 o}

B M- S S

4

1
“Detit™ means any essessmant, premiiurh; : mmwmmnﬁ,dwcm stats.or any-of its
m<mmds Wmmmmmmﬁww%'

oF ey of 1 mewwwmmtﬂmmmm

WITNESS mmom muminz.

Teken, subsciibed, mmnmwuwemm_(q_ma_&hag@. — . 2:i7

My Commission expires ][ IS — .20,

vormerac o QUL

Purglinatg Affitait (Redsed CO/DIE0YS)




WYV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services Page 1 of 4

West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to
ensure the accuracy of information. However, we make no representation or warranty as to
the correctness or completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page
it is not in the The West Virginia Secretary of State's database.

MALLIMAR, INC.

¥

Organization Information

Effective Established Filing Charter Class Sec Termination Termination

Org Type Date  Date Date Type Date Reason

C|

Corporation 7/1/1953 7/1/1953 Domestic Profit

Organization Information

. 4413 - Retail Trade - Motor .
Business Vehicle and Parts Dealers - Capital

Purpose Automotive Parts, Accessories Stock 100000.0000
and Tire Stores
Charter Raleigh Control
County Number
Charter Excess
v
State W Acres °
At Will Member
Term Managed
At Will
Term Par Value 100.000000
Years
Authorized
1000
Shares

http://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org=17861 2/27/2017



WYV S0S - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services

i

Page 2 of 4

Addresses
Type Address
1107 S KANAWHA ST.
Local Office Address PO BOX 1272
BECKLEY, WV, 25801
PO BOX 1272
Mailing Address BECKLEY, WV, 258021272
USA
: KIMBERLY FAIRCHILD
NOtI(;:.‘dOf Process 50 BOX 1272
dress BECKLEY, WV, 258021272
o _ 1107 S KANAWHA ST
Principal Office PO BOX 1272
Address BECKLEY, WV, 25801
USA
Type Address
Officers
Type Name/Address
KELLI CRIGGER
Director PO BOX 1272
BECKLEY, WV, 25802
IRAD. LILLY
Incorporator BECKLEY, WV, 25801
PAUL MALAMAS, JR. AND OTHERS
Incorporator BECKLEY, WV, 25802
KIMBERLY FAIRCHILD
President PO BOX 1272
BECKLEY, WV, 258021272
KELL] CRIGGER
Secretary P O BOX 1272
BECKLEY, WV, 25802
STACY INCE
Treasurer P O BOX 1272
BECKLEY, WV, 25802
Type Name/Address

http://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org=17861

212712017



WYV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services Page 3 of 4

Date Amendment

INCREASE TO $150,000 BEING 1,500 SHARES AT $100 EACH;
ROLL 103

1/127/1976

6/30/1968 DECREASE TO $50,000; ROLL 12

6/29/1968 ggﬁlﬁf?’f OF NAME: FROM MALLIMAR G. M. C. SALES, INC.

Date Amendment

Annuai Reports

Date filed
6/2/2016
8/7/2015
6/20/2014
6/3/2013
7/6/2012
5/16/2011
5/12/2010
6/24/2009
6/17/2008
9/21/2006
8/17/2005
9/10/2004
9/8/2003
9/11/2002
8/21/2001
7/19/2000

Date filed

http://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/ corporations/organization.aspx?org=17861 22712017



WYV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services Page 4 of 4

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State's Office at 304-558-8000.
Monday, February 27, 2017 — 9:38 AM
© 2017 State of West Virginia

http://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org=17861 2/27/2017



